
PTIRCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: I . In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit

2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proolofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day ofapproval by purchase officer/purchase manager.

Dat(-
Q q -oa-23

Prepared by Serial no. 1509?
Supplicr name a HO inward no

Firm./Company .4ov Ll n Project
OV

HO received date

PO/WO date
a t- oe-& lCzzl Scan ID.

Sl no. Bill no Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I p833+ 2Q -oa-2j n,gt \ lr r-.a{es o No

1 D Yes tr No

l oYes I No

4 DYes tr No

4,5t\ lr
Proofofdelivery by way ot o DCVbill D Steel report o RMC pour report o Solid block repon D Installation report

MRN
nos n++2L Proof ofdelivery

matches MRN
rNotlfts

Amount B Other Credils : Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: 1, st,z /r
AmountE-PO/WOvalue:

1, 5 t,\ l/'
Amount F Difference (A E)

Quantity received as per PO A O ,^sfes n Excess received o Short received o Part received

Close PO / WO 2Ycs o No - wait for balance material o Other

Pawnent due date o6 - o 3 -L3
{; ^o) .L,',L)Remarks

Approved by Purchase Ofiicer Purchase

Manager
MD Accountant Accounts

Manager
Name

I,'Sign APFF() F

Date L 4 lL6 tuta

Approval limit upto 20k
!f,lve 

rook upto 20k Above 20k

t

I

PO,I O No.

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

e



lnvoicc No. 28937

22-O2-2023

P() Date 2t-02-2023

Rcq lD 84434

a!

Rcq Datc t7-02-2023

Rate Gross TaxTo

I 548700 - PLtM-Plumbing - CPVC-Pipc - 20mm - 39174000 t5 3.345.00 llr 602 l0

3977 4000 20 l3 260.00 lll .16 80

u4137010 12 t8 216.00 llt 3 8.88

,l 479400 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC.Ball valve- - 39174000 2 378 756.00 l8 136.08

2 275

6 772800 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Ball Valve - - 39174000 I I0.00 l8 19.80

186 I 00 - t{ARD-Hardware - Bombay- Nails - - 73r?00 I I l6 116.00 l8 20 88

li 717600 - PlUM-Plurnbing - CPVC-End cap- - 39174000 4 2ri I r2.00 l8 20.l6

9 826800 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-End cap - 20mm 39174000 2

IO 824400 - PLLM-Ptunbing - CPVC-Plain elborv- - 391?4000 tl 55 440.00 l8 79.20

321000 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Tee- - 32mm - 39174000 l 68.00 272.00 l8 48.96

I 2 9538 - Tools - Hacksarv blade - singlc - nos

TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
'.. #5-4-lll7/3 & 4,ll Floor. Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

. Email: purchasda),modiproperties. com

supprier / cusl,,ner / rmnsportcr - cop, pAll: ACQFS2044C GSTINTNL 36ACQFS2044clz7 I of I

Customer Details

Silvff Oat Villas LLP

Silver Oak Villas Part IIl, Sy No. ll,l2, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18,294, che apaly ryd PO No. e?322

GSTTN : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7 PAN ADBFS3288A
loc Rcq No 212090

Description of Goods HSNlSAC Tar Amt

602400 - PLLM-Plumbiag - CPVC-Elbow - 20nun -

395900 - PLUM-PIumbing. CPVC Tee - 20MM -

259900 - PltiM-Plurnbing - CPVC-Solution- - 39174000 -i50.00 l,i 99 00

4.91 9.82 t8 t76

ll

IGST

Rupees : Seven Thousand Five Ilundred T$elve and Paise liiShty lrive Only

for Summit Sales

lnvoice Date

ti r
?

64 t 800 - ttARD-tlardware - [ lacksaw blade Double- 12076010 10.00 100.00 llt t8.00

I5

6.36r.E2 I.146.02Total Ta\able AmountSGST

7.5 l2.ti5573.0 | 573 0l Total ln\.oic.€ Amount

Subject to H)derabad Jurisdiction

D

,4u t h o r i s e d s i g;/ato rv

223 oq1

l lo.oqT-1 l

I

820

r0 |

t-
l.t

CGST

I

1,,



Purchase Order

llll!ililililfiitil

Supplie. Details

Kind Attn r Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items,

Page(s) r of 2

1

2l -02-2021 l0:42:51

08.O2.23 3rf8r30

5

6

548700 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Pipe - 20mm - Nos

2 602400 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Elbow - 20mm - Nos

3 395900 - PLUM-PIumbing - CI,\r'C Te€ - 20MM - Nos

4 479400 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Ball valve-- - 32mm -
Nos

259900 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Solution-- - 500gms -
Nos

772800 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Ba|l Valve -- - 20mm -
Nos

486100 - HARD-Hardware - Bombay Nails -- - 50mm -
Kgs

717600 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-End cap-- - 32mm - Nos

826800 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-End cap - 20mm - Nos

824400 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Plain elbow-- - 32mm -
Nos

LI 321000 - PLUM-Plumbing - CPVC-Tee-- - 32mm - Nos

t 9538 - Tools - Hacksaw blade - single - nos

13 641800 - HARD-Hard!,,/are - Hacksaw blade Double-- - - -
Boxes

15.00 223-OO 0.00 18.00 3,947 .10

20.00 13.00 0.00 18,00 306.80

12.00 18.00 0.00 18.00 254.88

2,00 378.00 0.00 18.00 892.08

2.00 4.91 11.59

8.00 55.00 0.00 519.20

4.00 320.96

10.00 18.00 94.40

10.00 18.00 118.00

002

1.00

1.00

004

00275

110.00

00116

28.00

0.00 18.00 00964

129.80

136.88

132.t6

7

8

9

00

00

00

0

0

0

00

00

00

I

8

8

1

1

1

0.00

00

00

68

B

10.00

Doc No 97322 212090

Doc Date 2L-02-2023

Quote No Nit

Quote Datc 2L-02-2023

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-187 /3&4,11 nd fl oor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTI| 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

040-66335551 9618244433 SupplyType Supply

Itsm N.ma Qtv Rate Dieo/o GST Amount

7,512.45

s : Seven Thousand Five Hundred Twelve and Paise Ei

Total Order value . . .
Ru Five Onl

Terms and Conditions :-

Specificrlion / Br.nd As per details given in 0le quotatbo.

Fot slt q o.k vrlt s UP

Authorls€d Slgnatory

Accepted the above T€rms And Condltlons

For srrfimn srrGs llP

tu{ *"t

rr6m Co'mpany I Sllver Oak Vlllas LLp
5-4-fi7/3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.c.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G S T No. ; 36ADBFS3288A2Z7

18.00

18.00

18.000.00

0.00

0.00



P.g.G) 2 Of 2

P.ria Lflnr

T.r

Ddh..y Dlb

Ddh,uy Locdor

P.nality Fo. D.lry

Tr.nsporbtor Cost

ll.n nty

Advanc. P.id

Othor TsrmE

Complotion Date

llelrurmqlt

Sqcunty

Rom.Ils

Purchase Order
2l _02_202 3 I 0:42:5 I orbin.l / offlc. copy / pur(hrr. Div.copy

Ator oelivery E Produdho d till

Al hr6 irdjded h abolD Fice-

N€d Wofiho D8y.

Sii,lr O* M[as tu t lll

E.No.l1,'12,11,15,'16.'17.'18, 294

PhsE. 0

Nil

TrarEport cosi ltlal be boflro by us.

Nil

NIL

Wo rcsso/g h€ fuhl b r€id ihflls not ontormng b qrdg and lpoq,ltcatiru. Above ord€r h vila m. 193 purpos€.

NA

Nil

Nir

orlgiulinrolcs^+ coPy d p.od of deiwry b r€qdEd b procors ilrtico fu pa}rllont.Do NoT s€rd odginal inrobe b Jle-ounc i|l'/tir fix,rsl
be sgll b HO Ofr€ or fu$ase sib offoe.pl@f of ddlvoryrDc 6l bs so.i by o il.

Acc€pted the .bov€ Terms And Condktons

For Summlt 5.1.s Ll?

Fot Sllr'. O.k Ytk LLP

Authorlr.d Slgn.tory

(
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DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4- lE7/3 & 4. ll l'loor, Sohanr Mansion. M.C Road, Secundcrabad - 500003

Emntl pur[hsscr4),modtpropcnics com

Supplicr / Custom.r / tnnsJDrtcr - Cop!

CuttoDcr lhril3
Silv6 Oat< Villat LLP

Silvcr Oak Villas Part lll. 51. No. I1,12, 14, t5, 16, t7, 18,294, clrcrlapally hyd

Dcsorptron of Goods

548700 - PLLI -Plunbr,g. CpVC.p,p". ZOrln. I.l*
I 602400 -?LuM-Plumbing - CPYC-Elbow - 20mm - Nos

3 395900 - PLUM-Phmbing - CPVC Tco - 20MM - No6

+ 479400 - PLuM-Plurubing - CPVC-Ball valve-- - 32mm - Nos

5 2599@ - PLUM-PluhbiDg - CPVC-Solution- - J00gths - Nos

dTtsm - PLUM-Plumbiq - CPVC-Ball Valve - - 20mm - Nc

486100 - HARD-Hardwse - Bombay Naih - - 50mm - Kgs

8 717600 - PluM-Plutlbing - CPVC-End cap-- - 32nim - N<h

9 826800 - PLUM-Phrnbing - CPVC-End cap - 20mm - Nos

l0 82,1400 - PllIlvt-Plumbing - CPVC-Plain elborv--l2mm-Nos

GSTI N/l-rN l: 3 6 ACQ!" SZ044C l Z7 lofl.2242-2021

DC No.

DC Date.

PO No.

PO Datc.

R!4 tD

Req Dalc

L,oc Rcq No

24718

22-02-2023

97322

2t-02-2021
I

t7 -02.2023

212090

84434

HSN/SAC Qt)'

391?4000

39174000 20

t284137010

39174000

391?4000

391?4000

?3i700

J91740U1

2

2

i

1-
39174000

391i400()

391?4000

8202

2

8

4
I I 321000 - PLUM-Plwnbing " CPVC'TcI-- - 32run ' Nos

a
12 9538 - Tooh - Hacksaw blade - singlc ' nos

l3 541800 - HARD-Hardwarp - Hacksaw bladeDouble----Borcs

l+

12076010

l0

l0

t-=i--
l5

l(r

l7

l8

l9

2{}

2t

21

23

24

25.

26

27

711

2'
30

T,
() {

for Slrnnnit t

'i.- )r

:
r0

o

''t8

,q

Subjcct to Hydcrabad Jurisdiction

' ' ------ l' .-, I. 4f l ''l.,.-ry
' ! t .r'

!iilverOa nr:
(

\
,A/hnnnir*l ,iX,t(i


